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S No Roll No Name of the Student Gender Year Course Short Term Course Title Course Platform Month & Year 

1 19KQ1A1213 MANDAPATI SUKANYA Female II IT AI NAASCOM 9-May-21 

2 19KQ1A1218 POTHURAJU SUSHMA Female II IT AWS NAASCOM 30-Jun-21 

3 19KQ1A1218 POTHURAJU SUSHMA Female II IT AI NAASCOM 9-May-21 

4 19KQ1A1211 KANAGALA VENKATA SIVA BHARGAVI Female II IT DATA SCIENCE USING PYTHON APSSDC 6/7/2021 

5 19KQ1A1219 PURINI NANDINI Female II IT 
ENTREPRENEURIAL AND 
EMPLOYABILITY 
SKILLS 

PACE 7/3/2021 

6 19KQ1A1219 PURINI NANDINI Female II IT ANDRIOD APPLICATIONS APSSDC 7/24/2021 

7 19KQ1A1237 KATTAMURI NIKHLESH Male II IT FOUNDATION OF AI SKILLUP 6/26/2021 

8 19KQ1A1237 KATTAMURI NIKHLESH Male II IT MACHINE LEARNING LEAPS 10/1/2021 

9 19KQ1A1237 KATTAMURI NIKHLESH Male II IT COMPUTER BASICS TECH VIEW TEAM 8/16/2021 

10 19KQ1A1237 KATTAMURI NIKHLESH Male II IT WEB SITE BUILDING EDUCBA 8/17/2021 

11 19KQ1A1237 KATTAMURI NIKHLESH Male II IT PYTHON FOR DATA SCIENCE COGNITIVE CLASS 8/16/2021 

12 19KQ1A1237 KATTAMURI NIKHLESH Male II IT FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA ANALYSIS FUTURE SKILLS 12/21/2021 

13 19KQ1A1237 KATTAMURI NIKHLESH Male II IT DATA SCIENCE USING PYTHON APSSDC 7/31/2021 

14 19KQ1A1202 B.NAVYA Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 28-Jun-21 

15 19KQ1A1211 KANAGALA VENKATA SIVA BHARGAVI Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

16 19KQ1A1213 MANDAPATI SUKANYA Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 28-Jun-21 

17 19KQ1A1218 POTHURAJU SUSHMA Female II IT IOT CISCO 2-Jul-21 

18 19KQ1A1218 POTHURAJU SUSHMA Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 28-Jun-21 

19 19KQ1A1219 PURINI NANDINI Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

20 19KQ1A1237 KATTAMURI NIKHLESH Male II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

21 19KQ1A1237 KATTAMURI NIKHLESH Male II IT INTRO TO IOT CISCO 26-Jun-21 

22 19KQ1A1237 KATTAMURI NIKHLESH Male II IT INTRO TO CYBER ECURITY CISCO 25-Jun-21 

23 20KQ5A1203 P KOTAIAH Male II IT PYTHON CISCO 1-Jul-21 

24 19KQ1A1202 B.NAVYA Female II IT JAVA SPOKEN TUTORIALS 29-Jun-21 

25 19KQ1A1211 KANAGALA VENKATA SIVA BHARGAVI Female II IT JAVA SPOKEN TUTORIALS 29-Jun-21 

26 19KQ1A1213 MANDAPATI SUKANYA Female II IT JAVA SPOKEN TUTORIALS 29-Jun-21 

27 19KQ1A1218 POTHURAJU SUSHMA Female II IT JAVA SPOKEN TUTORIALS 29-Jun-21 

28 19KQ1A1219 PURINI NANDINI Female II IT JAVA SPOKEN TUTORIALS 29-Jun-21 

29 19KQ1A1237 KATTAMURI NIKHLESH Male II IT JAVA SPOKEN TUTORIALS 29-Jun-21 

30 20KQ1A1203 BASIREDDY JHANSI Female I IT PYTHON CODE TANTRA Oct-21 

31 20KQ1A1204 BASKARUNI AMRUTHA Female I IT PYTHON CODE TANTRA Sep-21 

32 20KQ1A1212 JAGARLAMUDI POOJITHA Female I IT PYTHON CODE TANTRA Sep-21 

33 20KQ1A1215 KUNDURU LAHARI Female I IT PYTHON CODE TANTRA Sep-21 

34 20KQ1A1217 MARPUDI JYOSHNA Female I IT PYTHON CODE TANTRA Oct-21 

35 20KQ1A1222 THOTA VENKATA PAVANI Female I IT PYTHON CODE TANTRA Oct-21 



36 20KQ1A1201 ADAKA PRAVALLIKA Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 30-Jun-21 

37 20KQ1A1202 ATMAKURI VENKATA TULASI Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 1-Jul-21 

38 20KQ1A1203 BASIREDDY JHANSI Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

39 20KQ1A1204 BASKARUNI AMRUTHA Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 28-Jun-21 

40 20KQ1A1205 BHUMA YAMINI SRIBHAVANI Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

41 20KQ1A1206 BOGGAVARAPU SARADA Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 30-Jun-21 

42 20KQ1A1208 CHINNAPUREDDY TULASI Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

43 20KQ1A1209 CHINTHALA JEEVANA JYOTHI Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

44 20KQ1A1210 CHITTARI HYMAVATHI Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

45 20KQ1A1212 JAGARLAMUDI POOJITHA Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

46 20KQ1A1215 KUNDURU LAHARI Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 27-Jun-21 

47 20KQ1A1216 LINGAMGUNTA REKHA Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

48 20KQ1A1217 MARPUDI JYOSHNA Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 28-Jun-21 

49 20KQ1A1221 SINIGEPALLI PALLAVI Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 28-Jun-21 

50 20KQ1A1222 THOTA VENKATA PAVANI Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 30-Jun-21 

51 20KQ1A1224 VELIDANDLA SREE LASYA Female II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

52 20KQ1A1228 CHAVABATTINA ASHOK Male II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

53 20KQ1A1230 CHIMMILI BHANU PRAKASH Male II IT PYTHON CISCO 30-Jun-21 

54 20KQ1A1235 JONNALAGADDA KOTESH Male II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

55 20KQ1A1241 MANNAM GOPI KRISHNA Male II IT PYTHON CISCO 1-Jun-21 

56 20KQ1A1243 NARAHARASETTI KARTHIK Male II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

57 20KQ1A1246 RAMANJANEYA REDDY DARAM Male II IT PYTHON CISCO 28-Jun-21 

58 20KQ1A1248 SANAGAVARAPU SARATH CHANDRA Male II IT PYTHON CISCO 2-Jul-21 

59 20KQ1A1251 SHAIK MOHAMMAD ASIF Male II IT PYTHON CISCO 30-Jun-21 

60 20KQ1A1252 SHAIK SADHIK Male II IT PYTHON CISCO 30-Jun-21 

61 20KQ1A1253 SHAIK SAMEER Male II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

62 20KQ1A1255 SUDANA VASANTH KUMAR Male II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

63 20KQ1A1258 THATAGIRI DURGA PRASAD Male II IT PYTHON CISCO 29-Jun-21 

64 20KQ1A1261 THULLURU UDAYKIRAN Male II IT PYTHON CISCO 30-Jun-21 

65 20KQ1A1204 BASKARUNI AMRUTHA Female II IT INTRO TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIAL 14-Apr-21 

66 20KQ1A1205 BHUMA YAMINI SRIBHAVANI Female II IT INTRO TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIAL 14-Apr-21 

67 20KQ1A1209 CHINTHALA JEEVANA JYOTHI Female II IT INTRO TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIAL 14-Apr-21 

68 20KQ1A1217 MARPUDI JYOSHNA Female II IT INTRO TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIAL 14-Apr-21 

69 20KQ1A1221 SINIGEPALLI PALLAVI Female II IT INTRO TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIAL 14-Apr-21 

70 20KQ1A1224 VELIDANDLA SREE LASYA Female II IT INTRO TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIAL 14-Apr-21 

 


